
COL SATSANGI’S KIRAN MEMORIAL  
PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi – 110 074 
(2.5 Kms from Chattarpur temple behind Ansal Villas) 

Fee Schedule 2016-17   

One Time Fee payable at Admission 

Boarding   –  Rs. 18,750/- (including Security Money  Rs. 15,500/-) 

Day Boarding   –  Rs. 6,750/- (including Security Money Rs. 4,500/-) 

+ 

Class 
Boarding (Whole year) 

(including Annual Charges & 
Development Fee) 

LHDB (Whole year) 

(including Annual Charges 
& Development Fee) 

NUR  1,86,534/- 77,334/- 

KG - I 1,86,534/- 78,134/- 

II 1,93,534/- 86,134/- 

III 2,02,280/- 98,080/- 

IV - V 2,02,280/- 99,680/- 

VI– VIII 2,15,791/- 1,13,191/- 

IX – X 2,53,165/- 1,33,365/- 

XI   2,67,995/- 1,45,195/- 

XII 2,62,995/- 1,40,195/- 

Bus Fees:    Rs. 15,200/- to Rs. 21,800/- as per distance per annum 

Child Individual Needs Account:  Rs. 30,000/- to Rs. 35,000/- p.a. 

These expenses are optional and the parents may, if they so desire, obtain 

the items/services from any other source.  The approximate expenditure 

made by a child is flexible and ranges are as above as per the need of 

individual child. 

 


